Embedded
Computing
Solutions
2
1
Industrial
Computing
Solutions

Mounting DIN mount, VESA 100 wall mount
EMC/Safety CE, FCC class A
Ordering Information
2 x USB ports on front panel for
non-wireless models
Part No. CPU Memory Wireless
ECW-281B-8522-R10/512MB
ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
zero cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281B-8522W-R10/512MB 512 MB Yes
ECW-281B-8522-R10/1GB 1 GB  N/A
ECW-281B-8522W-R10/1GB 1 GB Yes
ECW-281B-8522L2-R10/512MB
ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
512 KB L2 cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281B-8522L2W-R10/512MB 512 MB Yes
ECW-281B-8522L2-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
ECW-281B-8522L2W-R10/1GB 1 GB Yes
12VDC input
Part No. CPU Memory Wireless
ECW-281BWD-8522-R10/512MB
ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz,
zero cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522W-R10/512MB 512MB Yes
ECW-281BWD-8522-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522W-R10/1GB 1 GB Yes
ECW-281BWD-8522L2-R10/512MB
ULV Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz
512KB L2 cache
512 MB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522L2W-R10/512MB 512 MB Yes
ECW-281BWD-8522L2-R10/1GB 1 GB N/A
ECW-281BWD-8522L2W-R10/1GB 1 GB  Yes
9-36VDC input
Dimensions   (unit: mm)
Fanless
E C W - 2 8 1 B - V 2 0